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Al1l correspondence relatin

LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Map Ref Received.. Description of Proposal..

Reference

4/07/2692/0

4/07/2693/0

4/07/2694/0

4/07/2695/0

4/07/2696/0

4/07/2697/0

4/07/2698/0

297599,
517553

299835,
519199

301873,
506959

301673,
513449

302338,
517742

298576,

515657

300996,
514687

13/11/2007

13/11/2007

13/11/2007

12/11/2007

12/11/2007

12/11/2007

13/11/2007

ST BEGH'S PRIORY, COACH
ROAD, WHITEHAVEN,,
CUMBRIA., APPLICATION TO
FELL ONE ASH TREE WITHIN
THE, GROUNDS OF A LISTED
BUILDING

133, MORESBY PARKS ROAD,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
ERECTION OF GROUND FLOOR
BEDROOM AND BATHROOM

27, THE MILLFIELDS,
BECKERMET, CUMBRIA.,
FIRST FLOOR BEDROOM WITH
EN-SUITE, ENTRANCE PORCH,
EXTENSION

MILLARS INN HOUSE (NO.
2), KILN BROW, CLEATOR,,
CUMBRIA., GARDEN ROOM,
UTILITY AND BEDROOM
EXTENSION

LOW MILL, FRIZINGTON,
CUMBRIA., NEW ENTRANCE
AND GARDEN ROOM

1 AND 3, MANOR GARDENS,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
APPLICATION TO FELL 4
SYCAMORE TREES AND 2 ASH,
TREES PROTECTED BY A TREE
PRESERVATION ORDER

FIELD NO. 0264, ADJACENT
TO, BLIND LANE,,

CROSSFIELD ROAD, CLEATOR
MOOR, CUMBRIA., BLOCK OF
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Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 12/11/2007 to 16/11/2007

to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to:

Parish..............

whitehaven

Moresby ALAN B FREEMAN LTD., 63
ELIZABETH CRESCENT,

WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA

St Johns Beckermet

Cleator Moor CALVA DESIGN STUDIO,
CALVA HOUSE, WORKINGTON,

CAl1l4 1DE.

Arlecdon and
Frizington

CALVA DESIGN STUDIO,
CALVA HOUSE, WORKINGTON,
CAl4 1DE.

wh1itehaven

Cleator Moor

Page 1

REV. M CARNEY, ST BEGH'S
PRIORY, COACH ROAD,
WHITEHAVEN

MISS J MAY, 133 MORESBY
PARKS ROAD, MORESBY
PARKS, WHITEHAVEN

MR & MRS LAUGHLIN, 27 THE
MILLFIELDS, BECKERMET,
CA21 2YY.

MR & MRS S TAYLOR,
MILLERS INN HOUSE, KILN
BROW, CLEATOR

MR J WILLIAMS, LOW MILL,
FRIZINGTON, CUMBRIA.

MR G MYERS, 3 MANOR
GARDENS, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA

MR P KIRKBRIDE, 10
STANLEY VIEW, MIREHOUSE,
WHITEHAVEN



4/07/2699/0

4/07/2700/0

4/07/2701/0

4/07/2702/0

4/07/2703/0

4/07/2704/0

299004,
517114

302050,
506404

302159,
506709

300610,
523465

299017,
517210

298113,
511253

13/11/2007

13/11/2007

14/11/2007

13/11/2007

14/11/2007

14/11/2007

4 SECTIONAL BUILDINGS FOR
STABLING AND, STORAGE

PUBLIC FOOTPATH, MAIN
STREET, HENSINGHAM,,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
(PART 24 OF THE TOWN AND
COUNTRY (GENERAL,
PERMITTED DEVELOPMENT
ORDER 1995) ERECTION OF
A, 15M HIGH STREET WORKS
COLUMN WITH ANTENNA AND 1

CROFT HOUSE FARM,
BECKERMET, CUMBRIA., 5
DWELLINGS WITHIN FARMYARD
COMPLEX, DEMOLITION, OF
AGRICULTURAL BUILDINGS
AND EXTENSION TO,
EXISTING FARMHOUSE,
UPGRADING OF FARM ACCESS
FOR

CROFT HOUSE, BECKERMET,
CUMBRIA., RENEWAL OF
PLANNING PERMISSION FOR
CONVERSION OF, GARAGE AND
OUTBUILDING TO GRANNY
FLAT AND GARAGE

LAND ADJACENT TO, THE
POST OFFICE, 54,, MAIN
STREET, DISTINGTON,
CUMBRIA., OUTLINE
APPLICATION FOR
CONSTRUCTION OF PAIR OF,
SEMI-DETACHED, TwWO STOREY
HOUSES

2, THORNTON ROAD,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
PLAYROOM AND BEDROOM
EXTENSION AND SINGLE
GARAGE

FAIRLADIES FARM, OUTRIGG
ROAD, ST BEES, CUMBRIA.,
DETACHED 2 BEDROOM

PA_RECD

wh1itehaven

St Bridgets
Beckermet

St Bridgets
Beckermet

Distington

wh1itehaven

St Bees
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GALLIFORD TRY, 51
MELVILLE STREET,
EDINBURGH, EH3 7HL.

ACORUS RURAL PROPERTY
SERVICES, F.A.O0. MR
ANTHONY ATKINSON,
HOLLYSHAW HOUSE,
HOLLYSHAW LANE

S BUTTLER CHARTERED
ARCHITECT, 9 HOWARD
PLACE, CARLISLE, CUMBRIA

MR J LANGSTAFF, LEA
CROFT, WINDER, CA26 3UH.

02 UK, 260 BATH ROAD,
SLOUGH, BERKS, SL1 4DX.

MRS B J JENKINSON, CROFT
HOUSE FARM, BECKERMET,
CUMBRIA

MR & MRS G M HOUSBY,
CROFT HOUSE, BECKERMET,
CUMBRIA

ALISON LINFORD, MICHAEL
HOGGARTH, DAVID HOGGARTH

MR & MRS KING, 2 THORNTON
ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA

MR & MRS J CLARK,
FAIRLADIES FARM, OUTRIGG
ROAD, CA22 2T7Z.



4/07/2705/0

4/07/2706/0

4/07/2707/0

4/07/2708/0

4/07/2709/0

4/07/9016/0

296979, 15/11/2007
516990

299123, 14/11/2007
517129

2,5 15/11/2007

301261, 13/11/2007
510804

297389, 16/11/2007
518346

295527, 16/11/2007
515412
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BUNGALOW FOR
AGRICULTURAL, WORKER

KELLS R.B.L., HILLTOP whitehaven
ROAD, KELLS, WHITEHAVEN,,

CUMBRIA., REMOVAL AND

REPLACEMENT OF ENTRANCE

CANOPY WITH, SMOKING AREA

UNDER

FORMER, SEKERS FABRICS whitehaven
LTD, RICHMOND HILL,, MAIN

STREET, HENSINGHAM,

WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,

CHANGE OF USE FROM

INDUSTRIAL (B2) TO

RESIDENTIAL, DEVELOPMENT

COMPRISING 118 NO. 1, 2,

3 AND 4, BEDROOM

DWELLINGS

13, HILLTOP ROAD, KELLS, whitehaven
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., TwO

STOREY EXTENSION

BEDROOM/BATHROOM OVER

LIVING, ROOM

FURNESS SUPPLY DEPOT,
CHAPEL STREET, EGREMONT,,
CUMBRIA., REFURBISHMENT
AND RECLADDING OF
EXISTING, WAREHOUSE,
EXTENSION OF EXISTING
WITH NEW, WAREHOUSE AND
EXTENSION OF SHOP AREA
WITHIN

Egremont

11, TANGIER STREET, whitehaven
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,

CHANGE OF USE FROM BAKERS

SHOP TO HOT FOOD,

TAKEAWAY

BIRKHAMS QUARRY, ST BEES, St Bees
CUMBRIA., APPLICATION

UNDER SECTION 73 OF THE

TOWN AND, COUNTRY

PLANNING ACT 1990 FOR
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ALAN B FREEMAN LTD., 63
ELIZABETH CRESCENT,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA

JOHN POTTS LIMITED,
F.A.0. MISS K FISHER, 12
REGENT TERRACE, GATESHEAD

SMC DTR UK LTD., f.a.o.
MR R ERWIN, ALBERTON
HOUSE, ST MARYS PARSONAGE

CONISTON CONSULTANTS LTD,
2 CONISTON CLOSE,
WORKINGTON, CUMBRIA

CUMBRIA COUNTY COUNCIL,
ECONOMY, CULTURE &
ENVIRONMENT, COUNTY
OFFICES, KENDAL

KELLS R.B.L., HILLTOP
ROAD, KELLS, WHITEHAVEN

BARRATT HOMES (MANCHESTER
DIVISION), & NAB LAND
LIMITED, 4 BRINDLEY ROAD,
CITY PARK

PAUL & TRACY SHARP, 13
HILLTOP ROAD, KELLS,
WHITEHAVEN

FURNESS & SOUTH
CUMBERLAND SUPPLY,
ASSOCIATION LTD, FOXFIELD
BUSINESS PARK, FOXFIELD

MR R OPAN, 7A TANGIER
STREET, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA

MARSHALLS NATURAL STONE,
UnKnown



7/07/4080/0

7/07/4087/0

7/07/4091/0

7/07/4094/0

7/07/4099/0

308911,
489921

310150,
491554

306736,
503506

311897,
484146

312373,
504050

15/11/2007

15/11/2007

15/11/2007

12/11/2007

15/11/2007

VARIATION OF, CONDITION 3

OF 4/02/9022 WITH
CONSEQUENTIAL

25, HYCEMOOR WAY, BOOTLE
STATION, CUMBRIA.,
ERECTION OF PORCH ON
FRONT OF BUILDING

OLD SWALLOWHURST HALL,
BOOTLE, CUMBRIA., GARDEN
ROOM AND FIRST FLOOR
BEDROOM ADDITION

LION & LAMB, THE SQUARE,
GOSFORTH, CUMBRIA.,
ERECTION OF A SMOKING
SHELTER TO THE FRONT OF,
EXISTING PUBLIC HOUSE

MIDTOWN LODGE, WHITBECK,
MILLOM, CUMBRIA., ERECT
TWO STOREY ANNEXED
ACCOMMODATION EXTENSION,
TO EXISTING DORMER
BUNGALOW

THE SCREES HOTEL,
WASDALE, CUMBRIA.,
ALTERATION AND EXTENSION
TO PROVIDE IMPROVED,
BEDROOM TOILET, KITCHEN,
DINING AND RESIDENTS,
LOUNGE WITH NEW SEWAGE
TREATMENT PLANT AND
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Bootle

Bootle

Gosforth

whicham

wasdale
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KARL FOX, 100 NEWLAND
STREET, WEST, LINCOLN.

GRANGE ARCHITECTURAL
SERVICES, FELLGATE,

CARTMEL ROAD, GRANGE OVER

SANDS

A J McCORMAC, BEMAR
GROUP, 24 POWHALL SQUARE,
LIVERPOOL

MR R A WALKER, ROCKLAND,
LADYHALL, MILLOM

TED FLETCHER ARCHITECTS,
KENDAL HOUSE, MURLEY
MOSS, OXENHOLME ROAD

MR B FOX, 25 HYCEMOOR
WAY, BOOTLE STATION,
CUMBRIA

MR & MRS M GRICE, OLD
SWALLOWHURST HALL,
BOOTLE, NR MILLOM

STUART BURGESS, LION AND
LAMB P.H., THE SQUARE,
GOSFORTH

E F & T MAWSON, MIDTOWN
LODGE, WHITBECK, MILLOM

MR & MRS N PUTNAM, THE
SCREES HOTEL,
NETHERWASDALE, SEASCALE



