$$\operatorname{\textsc{PA_RECD}}$$ Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 12/11/2007 to 16/11/2007 Page 1

All correspondence relating to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to: LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Reference	Map Ref	Received	Description of Proposal	Parish	Agent	Applicant
4/07/2692/0	297599, 517553	13/11/2007	ST BEGH'S PRIORY, COACH ROAD, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., APPLICATION TO FELL ONE ASH TREE WITHIN THE, GROUNDS OF A LISTED BUILDING	Whitehaven		REV. M CARNEY, ST BEGH'S PRIORY, COACH ROAD, WHITEHAVEN
4/07/2693/0	299835, 519199	13/11/2007	133, MORESBY PARKS ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF GROUND FLOOR BEDROOM AND BATHROOM	Moresby	ALAN B FREEMAN LTD., 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA	MISS J MAY, 133 MORESBY PARKS ROAD, MORESBY PARKS, WHITEHAVEN
4/07/2694/0	301873, 506959	13/11/2007	27, THE MILLFIELDS, BECKERMET, CUMBRIA., FIRST FLOOR BEDROOM WITH EN-SUITE, ENTRANCE PORCH, EXTENSION	St Johns Beckermet		MR & MRS LAUGHLIN, 27 THE MILLFIELDS, BECKERMET, CA21 2YY.
4/07/2695/0	301673, 513449	12/11/2007	MILLARS INN HOUSE (NO. 2), KILN BROW, CLEATOR,, CUMBRIA., GARDEN ROOM, UTILITY AND BEDROOM EXTENSION	Cleator Moor	CALVA DESIGN STUDIO, CALVA HOUSE, WORKINGTON, CA14 1DE.	MR & MRS S TAYLOR, MILLERS INN HOUSE, KILN BROW, CLEATOR
4/07/2696/0	302338, 517742	12/11/2007	LOW MILL, FRIZINGTON, CUMBRIA., NEW ENTRANCE AND GARDEN ROOM	Arlecdon and Frizington	CALVA DESIGN STUDIO, CALVA HOUSE, WORKINGTON, CA14 1DE.	MR J WILLIAMS, LOW MILL, FRIZINGTON, CUMBRIA.
4/07/2697/0	298576, 515657	12/11/2007	1 AND 3, MANOR GARDENS, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., APPLICATION TO FELL 4 SYCAMORE TREES AND 2 ASH, TREES PROTECTED BY A TREE PRESERVATION ORDER	Whitehaven		MR G MYERS, 3 MANOR GARDENS, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
4/07/2698/0	300996, 514687	13/11/2007	FIELD NO. 0264, ADJACENT TO, BLIND LANE,, CROSSFIELD ROAD, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA., BLOCK OF	Cleator Moor		MR P KIRKBRIDE, 10 STANLEY VIEW, MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN

4 SECTIONAL BUILDINGS FOR STABLING AND, STORAGE

4/07/2699/0	299004, 517114	13/11/2007	PUBLIC FOOTPATH, MAIN STREET, HENSINGHAM,, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., (PART 24 OF THE TOWN AND COUNTRY (GENERAL, PERMITTED DEVELOPMENT ORDER 1995) ERECTION OF A, 15M HIGH STREET WORKS COLUMN WITH ANTENNA AND 1	Whitehaven	GALLIFORD TRY, 51 MELVILLE STREET, EDINBURGH, EH3 7HL.	O2 UK, 260 BATH ROAD, SLOUGH, BERKS, SL1 4DX.
4/07/2700/0	302050, 506404	13/11/2007	CROFT HOUSE FARM, BECKERMET, CUMBRIA., 5 DWELLINGS WITHIN FARMYARD COMPLEX, DEMOLITION, OF AGRICULTURAL BUILDINGS AND EXTENSION TO, EXISTING FARMHOUSE, UPGRADING OF FARM ACCESS FOR	St Bridgets Beckermet	ACORUS RURAL PROPERTY SERVICES, F.A.O. MR ANTHONY ATKINSON, HOLLYSHAW HOUSE, HOLLYSHAW LANE	MRS B J JENKINSON, CROFT HOUSE FARM, BECKERMET, CUMBRIA
4/07/2701/0	302159, 506709	14/11/2007	CROFT HOUSE, BECKERMET, CUMBRIA., RENEWAL OF PLANNING PERMISSION FOR CONVERSION OF, GARAGE AND OUTBUILDING TO GRANNY FLAT AND GARAGE	St Bridgets Beckermet		MR & MRS G M HOUSBY, CROFT HOUSE, BECKERMET, CUMBRIA
4/07/2702/0	300610, 523465	13/11/2007	LAND ADJACENT TO, THE POST OFFICE, 54,, MAIN STREET, DISTINGTON, CUMBRIA., OUTLINE APPLICATION FOR CONSTRUCTION OF PAIR OF, SEMI-DETACHED, TWO STOREY HOUSES	Distington	S BUTTLER CHARTERED ARCHITECT, 9 HOWARD PLACE, CARLISLE, CUMBRIA	ALISON LINFORD, MICHAEL HOGGARTH, DAVID HOGGARTH
4/07/2703/0	299017, 517210	14/11/2007	2, THORNTON ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., PLAYROOM AND BEDROOM EXTENSION AND SINGLE GARAGE	Whitehaven		MR & MRS KING, 2 THORNTON ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
4/07/2704/0	298113, 511253	14/11/2007	FAIRLADIES FARM, OUTRIGG ROAD, ST BEES, CUMBRIA., DETACHED 2 BEDROOM	St Bees	MR J LANGSTAFF, LEA CROFT, WINDER, CA26 3UH.	MR & MRS J CLARK, FAIRLADIES FARM, OUTRIGG ROAD, CA22 2TZ.

BUNGALOW FOR AGRICULTURAL, WORKER

4/07/2705/0	296979, 516990	15/11/2007	KELLS R.B.L., HILLTOP ROAD, KELLS, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT OF ENTRANCE CANOPY WITH, SMOKING AREA UNDER	Whitehaven	ALAN B FREEMAN LTD., 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA	KELLS R.B.L., HILLTOP ROAD, KELLS, WHITEHAVEN
4/07/2706/0	299123, 517129	14/11/2007	FORMER, SEKERS FABRICS LTD, RICHMOND HILL,, MAIN STREET, HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE FROM INDUSTRIAL (B2) TO RESIDENTIAL, DEVELOPMENT COMPRISING 118 NO. 1, 2, 3 AND 4, BEDROOM DWELLINGS	whitehaven	JOHN POTTS LIMITED, F.A.O. MISS K FISHER, 12 REGENT TERRACE, GATESHEAD	
4/07/2707/0	2,5	15/11/2007	13, HILLTOP ROAD, KELLS, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY EXTENSION BEDROOM/BATHROOM OVER LIVING, ROOM			PAUL & TRACY SHARP, 13 HILLTOP ROAD, KELLS, WHITEHAVEN
4/07/2708/0	301261, 510804	13/11/2007	FURNESS SUPPLY DEPOT, CHAPEL STREET, EGREMONT,, CUMBRIA., REFURBISHMENT AND RECLADDING OF EXISTING, WAREHOUSE, EXTENSION OF EXISTING WITH NEW, WAREHOUSE AND EXTENSION OF SHOP AREA WITHIN	Egremont	SMC DTR UK LTD., f.a.o. MR R ERWIN, ALBERTON HOUSE, ST MARYS PARSONAGE	FURNESS & SOUTH CUMBERLAND SUPPLY, ASSOCIATION LTD, FOXFIELD BUSINESS PARK, FOXFIELD
4/07/2709/0	297389, 518346	16/11/2007	11, TANGIER STREET, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE FROM BAKERS SHOP TO HOT FOOD, TAKEAWAY	whitehaven	CONISTON CONSULTANTS LTD, 2 CONISTON CLOSE, WORKINGTON, CUMBRIA	MR R OPAN, 7A TANGIER STREET, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
4/07/9016/0	295527, 515412	16/11/2007	BIRKHAMS QUARRY, ST BEES, CUMBRIA., APPLICATION UNDER SECTION 73 OF THE TOWN AND, COUNTRY PLANNING ACT 1990 FOR	St Bees	CUMBRIA COUNTY COUNCIL, ECONOMY, CULTURE & ENVIRONMENT, COUNTY OFFICES, KENDAL	MARSHALLS NATURAL STONE, UnKnown

PA_RECD

VARIATION OF, CONDITION 3 OF 4/02/9022 WITH CONSEQUENTIAL

TREATMENT PLANT AND

7/07/4080/0	308911, 489921	15/11/2007	25, HYCEMOOR WAY, BOOTLE STATION, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF PORCH ON FRONT OF BUILDING	Bootle	KARL FOX, 100 NEWLAND STREET, WEST, LINCOLN.	MR B FOX, 25 HYCEMOOR WAY, BOOTLE STATION, CUMBRIA
7/07/4087/0	310150, 491554	15/11/2007	OLD SWALLOWHURST HALL, BOOTLE, CUMBRIA., GARDEN ROOM AND FIRST FLOOR BEDROOM ADDITION	Bootle	GRANGE ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES, FELLGATE, CARTMEL ROAD, GRANGE OVER SANDS	MR & MRS M GRICE, OLD SWALLOWHURST HALL, BOOTLE, NR MILLOM
7/07/4091/0	306736, 503506	15/11/2007	LION & LAMB, THE SQUARE, GOSFORTH, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF A SMOKING SHELTER TO THE FRONT OF, EXISTING PUBLIC HOUSE	Gosforth	A J MCCORMAC, BEMAR GROUP, 24 POWHALL SQUARE, LIVERPOOL	STUART BURGESS, LION AND LAMB P.H., THE SQUARE, GOSFORTH
7/07/4094/0	311897, 484146	12/11/2007	MIDTOWN LODGE, WHITBECK, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., ERECT TWO STOREY ANNEXED ACCOMMODATION EXTENSION, TO EXISTING DORMER BUNGALOW	Whicham	MR R A WALKER, ROCKLAND, LADYHALL, MILLOM	E F & T MAWSON, MIDTOWN LODGE, WHITBECK, MILLOM
7/07/4099/0	312373, 504050	15/11/2007	THE SCREES HOTEL, WASDALE, CUMBRIA., ALTERATION AND EXTENSION TO PROVIDE IMPROVED, BEDROOM TOILET, KITCHEN, DINING AND RESIDENTS, LOUNGE WITH NEW SEWAGE	Wasdale	TED FLETCHER ARCHITECTS, KENDAL HOUSE, MURLEY MOSS, OXENHOLME ROAD	MR & MRS N PUTNAM, THE SCREES HOTEL, NETHERWASDALE, SEASCALE